Towel Manufacturers' Association of Pakistan



TMA HOUSE

77-A, SMCHS, Karachi-74400 (Pakistan) Phones: (9221)34382801-4 Fax :(9221)34551628

 $E\text{-}Mail: \underline{ma@towelassociation.com} \ \ Web \ Site: \underline{www.towelassociation.com}$

ELECTION YEAR 2022-2023

NOMINATION PAPER FOR CENTRAL EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

//We do hereby nominate Mr. (NAME OF THE CANDIDATE) of													
(NAME OF THE CANDIDATE) M/s. (NAME OF THE FIRM)										Photo			
appeared in the List S. Central Executive Co	.No a	s a candid	late fo	or the									
1)PROPOSER'S SIGNATURE :- (Authorized Representative									ve)		-		
	FULL NAME												
COMPANY NAME													
	DESIGNATION	ON	MEMBERSHI							P N	С		
	C.N.I.C.NO.						_						-
2)SECONDER'S SIGNATURE :- (Authorized Representative)											-		
	FULL NAME												
•	COMPANY NAME												
	DESIGNATION			MEMBERSHI						P N	P NO		
	C.N.I.C.NO.						_						-
I do hereby give my coby the Rules & Responsibilities.													
SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDAT		IDATE	:- (Candidate)										-
COMPANY NAME													
	DESIGNATION		MEMBER						ERSHI	HIP NO			
-	C.N.I.C.NO.						-						-
Strike out whichever i	* *		F SCE) I ITI		FDG	C ACCI	PDT	ED/I	DE IE	TE	n	
	ATION OF P.		SCR	V 11	IIIC.	ĽIN.	1		131 7/1	<u> XEJE</u> (JIL	<u>v</u>	
1. Syed Ali Ahmed Member Election Commission		Asim Ilyas Member Election Commission						3. Fawwad Ahmed A. Ijazi Chairman Election Commission					

